DAH Series
SLIDE  AUTO INSERTING  “THT”  TYPE
Construction Options
1.  Two kinds of pitch available
 as attached table
2.  Special marking and
 body color available
3. Tape sealed

  terminal to prevent contamination during soldering (gold/tin)
 Standard packing method Tube
How to order
 DAH – 1 xx – XXxx Z
Contact Type  Nbr of positions  Actuator, Sealing and DIP Space
1  =  SPST
see under
position/dimension box
above
Example:
2 Position = 02
3 Position = 03
etc.
 L  =  Low profile Actuator and DIP space 8.50mm
 LT = Low profile Actuator & Tape sealed & DIP space 8.50mm
 L01  = Low profile Actuator and DIP space 7.62mm
 LT01  = Low profile Actuator & Tape sealed & DIP space 7.62mm
 E  = Extended Actuator and DIP space 7.62mm
 E01  = Extended Actuator and DIP space 8.50mm
12
Position 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 12
Dim. "A" 6.88 9.42 11.96 14.50 17.04 19.58 22.12 27.20 32.28
Unit: mm
Actuator
Type
Pitch(mm)
Standard Option
E 7.62 8.50
L 8.50 7.62